LEVEL STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4

A-17 $228,646.819 $237,792.691 $247,304.391 $254,723.525
A-16 $199,889.633 $208,220.434 $216,898.438 $225,938.113
A-15 $172,339.301 $177,509.463 $182,834.771 $188,319.805
A-14 $120,939.788 $124,567.987 $128,305.035 $132,154.174
A-13 $106,830.156 $110,035.056 $113,336.117 $116,736.201
A-12 $ 96,147.129 $ 99,031.544 $102,002.494 $105,062.574
A-11 $ 86,532.423 $ 89,128.397 $ 91,802.260 $ 94,556.327
A-10 $ 77,879.174 $ 80,215549 $ 82,622.018 $ 85,100.682
POSITION TITLE

Vice President of Business Services

Vice President of Human Resources

Vice President of Instruction

Vice President of Student Services

Vice President of Institutional Effectiveness and Enrollment Management
Vice President Nursing, Allied Health, Counseling and Career Education
Executive Dean Institutional Effectiveness and Strategic Intiative
Dean of Administrative Services/Controller

Dean of Counseling

Dean of Facilities Planning, District Construction & Support Services
Dean of Student Health Services

Dean of Information Technology

Dean of Institutional Effect/PIng/Grants

Dean of Instruction

Dean of Kinesiology and Athletics

Dean of Nursing & Allied Health

Dean of Student Services

Dean of Technology Resources & Support Services

Associate Dean of Business Services

Associate Dean of Career Services & Experiential Learning
Associate Dean of Distance Education & Professional Development
Associate Dean of Enrollment Services

Associate Dean of Facilities Planning, District Construction & Support Services
Associate Dean of Information Technology

Associate Dean of Instructional Support Services

Associate Dean of Financial Aid

Associate Dean of Research

Associate Dean of Student Services

Director of Network Operations and Infrastructure

Director Adult Ed/Non Credit Programs

Director of Budget & Accounting

Director of Campus Safety

Director of Continuing Ed/Workplace Training

Director of Counseling

Director of Board & Executive Services

Director, Contract and Community Education

Director of Disabled Students Programs & Services

Director of Distance Education

Director of Enrollment Services

Director of EOPS/CARE

Director of Fiscal Services

Director, Foundation and Donor Initiatives

Director of Human Resources

STEP 5

$264,912.465
$235,354.536
$193,969.391
$136,118.795
$120,238.290
$108,214.452
$ 97,393.014
$ 87,653.706

STEP 6

$245,163.407
$199,788.105
$140,202.364
$123,845.429
$111,460.886
$100,314.800
$ 90,283.318

LEVEL
A-17
A-17
A-17
A-17
A-17
A-17
A-16
A-15
A-15
A-15
A-15
A-15
A-15
A-15
A-15
A-15
A-15
A-15
A-14
A-14
A-14
A-14
A-14
A-14
A-14
A-14
A-14
A-14
A-14
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13

STEP 7

$205,782.137
$144,408.441
$127,560.801
$114,804.713
$103,324.237
$ 92,991.820
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STEP 8

$148,740.691
$131,387.623
$118,248.848
$106,423.970
$ 95,781.562

STEP 9

$153,202.917
$135,329.254
$121,796.315
$109,616.682
$ 98,655.018

STEP 10

$157,799.003
$139,389.127
$125,450.203
$112,905.186
$101,614.661

STEP 11

$162,532.972
$143,570.805
$129,213.704
$116,292.345
$104,663.102

STEP 12

$167,408.961
$147,877.919
$133,090.120
$119,781.110
$107,803.002

STEP 13

$172,431.231
$152,314.266
$137,082.829
$123,374.545
$111,037.098

STEP 14

$177,604.162
$156,883.696
$141,195.311
$127,075.779
$114,368.201

STEP 15

$182,932.281
$161,590.199
$145,431.163
$130,888.057
$117,799.244



Director of Institutional Research

Director of Government and Community Relations
Director of Laboratory of Operations

Director of Maintenance & Operations

Director of Procurement & Administrative Services

Director of Public Information, Marketing & Strategic Communications

Director of Regional Employer Engagement
Director of Regulatory Compliance

Director of Student Services

Director of Student Services Technology

Director of Studenty Equity

Director of Student Life & Development

Director of Support Services and Risk Management
Director of Title V, Hispanic & Latinx Initiatives
Director of Transfer

Director of TRIO Grant Programs

Director of Black Student Success Initiatives
Director of Child Development & Education Centers
Director of Financial Aid

Director of Food Services

Director of K-12 Partnerships

Director of Veteran's Resources

Director of Native American Student Success
Director of Mental Health Services

A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-13
A-12
A-12
A-12
A-12
A-12
A-11
A-10
A-10
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